JEL Freischwinger
Long-Stroke Screening Machine
JEL Freischwinger Single Decker
The grain spectrum of the long-stroke screening machine ranges from
40 µm to 20 mm.
Operation
The screening process is continuous. The machine operates dust free
vement of the sieve, based on the principle of exact mass balancing.

(kg)
A
FW E.A. 24 2 - 3 0.24 2  250 x 500 100 - 250 0.25 1870 640 800 – 800 280
FW E.A. 36 2 - 4 0.36 3  250 x 500  100 - 250 0.37 2370 640 850 – 850 350
FW E.A. 48 2 - 5 0.48 4  250 x 500 100 - 250 0.37 2870 640 850 – 850 400
B
FW E.B. 75 2 - 4 0.75 3  500 x 500  100 - 300 0.37 2370 840 850 – 850 500
FW E.B.100 2 - 5 1.00 4  500 x 500 100 - 300 0.55 2870 840 1200 1200 850 580
FW E.B.125 2 - 6 1.25 5  500 x 500 100 - 300 0.55 3800 1100 1200 1200 900 980
FW E.B.150 2 - 7 1.50 6  500 x 500 100 - 300 0.75 4300 1100 1250 1250 900 1100
C
FW E.C.150 2 - 5 1.50 4  750 x 500 150 - 350 0.75 3300 1350 1200 1600 950 1250
FW E.C.187 2 - 6 1.87 5  750 x 500 150 - 350 0.75 3800 1350 1200 1600 950 1400
FW E.C.225 2 - 7 2.25 6  750 x 500  150 - 350 1.10 4300 1350 1250 1650 950 1550
D
FW E.D.200 2 - 5 2.00 4 1000 x 500 150 - 500 1.10 3300 1600 1300 1800 980 1600
FW E.D.250 2 - 6 2.50 5 1000 x 500 150 - 500 1.10 3800 1600 1300 1800 980 1800
FW E.D.300 2 - 7 3.00 6 1000 x 500 150 - 500 2.20 4300 1600 1300 1800 980 2000
FW E.D.350 2 - 8 3.50 7 1000 x 500 150 - 500 2.20 4800 1600 1300 1800 980 2200
FW E.D.400 2 - 9 4.00 8 1000 x 500 150 - 500 2.20 5300 1600 1300 1800 1000 2400
FW E.D.450 2 - 10 4.50 9 1000 x 500 150 - 500 2.20 5800 1600 1300 1800 1000 2600
FW E.D.500 2 - 11 5.00 10 1000 x 500 150 - 500 2.20 6300 1600 1300 1800 1000 2800
E
FW E.E.600 2 - 9 6.00 8 1500 x 500 200 - 600 2.20 5700 2350 1400 1900 1150 4000
FW E.E.675 2 - 10 6.75 9 1500 x 500 200 - 600 3.00 6200 2350 1400 1900 1150 4400
FW E.E.750 2 - 11 7.50 10 1500 x 500 200 - 600 3.00 6700 2350 1400 1900 1150 5200
F
FW E.F. 800 2 - 9 8.00 8 2000 x 500  200 - 700 5.50 7000 2850 1600 2100 1200 6200
FW E.F.1000 2 - 10 10.00 10 2000 x 500   200 - 700 5.50 7500 2850 1600 2100 1250 7000
FW E.F.1200 2 - 11 12.00 12 2000 x 500  200 - 700 5.50 8000 2850 1600 2100 1300 7800
FW E.F.1400 2 - 12 14.00 14 2000 x 500  200 - 700 7.50 8500 2850 1600 2100 1350 8600
FW E.F.1600 2 - 13 16.00 16 2000 x 500   200 - 700 7.50 9000 2850 1600 2100 1400 9200
Design
  Stainless steel material
  (product contacting parts)
  Available as a double decker *